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Electncal Load Detai!s. |

S No. Description

| lntemal

)

1. 2x 40 W TL Fitting
2. 1 x40 W TL Fitting
' 3. 4 x 18 W TL Fitting

i 4. Celling Fan

. 5, Exhaust Fan

' 6. Energy Saver lamp
‘ 7. Bulk Head Fitting

! 8. 5A Plug Point
- 9. 15A Plug Point

10.A/C Point
Il Extermal:

SUTRP——

f ' 2. Facia Light
'3, Yard Lights
- 4. Signage

i Pump:
' 1. MPD Pump

—
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| 2. Water Pump

' 3. Air Compressor
' 4, Borewell Pump

'
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Total Watts
35.25 KW
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Double Walled FRP Tank Longitudinal Section
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' 1. Under Canopy lighting 16
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80w
4OW
72W
0w
85w
15w

100 W

100W
1000 W
1500 W

250 W

40W

250 W
00w

20 KW
1.0 HP

3.0 HP
3.0HP

160 W
280 W

. 93B6W
. 350 W.
255 W
0 W
200 W
1000 W
4000 W
3000 W

3750 W
. 2200 W
| 1500W
300 W

§

12.00 KW

i

| 1.00 HP
i 3.00 HP
| 3,00 HP

Area Statement :
As per PLR:

As per Site:

Sales Building area
Canopy area

-

3293.83 Sq.m

- 3305.70 Sq.m
- 138.335 Sgm.

472.04 Sq.m

Schedule of | pmeg
ALD1/

Alnmlnlum dood
Fixed 'glg;ingquuven
Aluminium window
Aluminium window
Ventilator

Rolling Shutmr
Door (Partially Panelled)
. Alumlntgm door
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.m.

- 4.54x270

" (+o 15m for door)

- 0.60 x 1.20
1.20 x 1.20
- 0.60x0.75
= 1.00x2.10
0.90 x 210

- 0.90x270
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All Dimensions are in Meters

INDEX:
BOUNDARY SHOWN IN BLACK

PROPOSED SHOWN IN RED

ROAD SHOWN IN GREEN

APPLICANT:

Total 75 For SHELL O PENATE LWIT'R,

e e e

T patvariead Bigastery,

NAME OF APPLICANT

Shell India Marketing Private Limited
No.12, (Old No.22)

1" Cross street,

Ramakrishna Nagar,

Mandaveli,
Cﬁennai - 600 028
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| 18031 W + (7 HP + 12.0 KW}
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118031 W + (7 X 746) + 120 KW)
| 18.031 KW + (5.222) + 120 KW)
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